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SIGNATURE COCKTAIL LIST

MARTINI -$18

CAPRITINI

TRUE ITALIAN VODKA, LIMONCELLO,
SIMPLE SYRUP, LEMON JUICE & MINT

COSMANA
TRUE ITALIAN VODKA,
SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE,
CRANBERRY JUICE & FRESH LIME JUICE

ESPRESSO ORIGINALE

TRUE ITALIAN VODKA, FRESH ESPRESSO
BORGETTI CAFFE SPORT

ESPRESSO CAFFE CREMA

TRUE ITALIAN VODKA, FRESH ESPRESSO
BORGETTI CAFFE SPORT
ELISA'S CAPPUCCINO CREAMACELLO

COCKTAILS - $16
[TALISPRITZ
MALFY ITALIAN GIN, ITALICUS BERGAMOT
PROSECCO, LEMON JUICE & SIMPLE SYRUP

MULO ROMANA
GREY GOOSE WATERMELON/BASIL VODKA

LIME, FRESH BASIL & FEVERTREE GINGER BEER

VECCHIO STILE
(ITALIAN OLD FASHIONED)
FOUR ROSES BOURBON, APEROL
SMASHED LUXARDO CHERRY & ORANGE



DOMESTIC & IMPORTED WHISKEY

BOTTLED BEER PREMIUM BLENDED SCOTCH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12 YR $17
HEINEKEN 0.0 na N/A (GERMANY)  $7 JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RSV 18YR $22
CORONA LIGHT LIGHT IAGER  (MEXICO) $7 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $55
MICHELOB ULTRA LIGHT IAGER  (USA) $6
BUD LIGHT LIGHT LAGER  (USA) $6 SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
MENABREA AMBER ~ VIENNA LAGER  (ITALY) $9 BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK - 14 YR $25
MENABREA BIONDA  PALELAGER — (ITALY) $8 GLENFIDDICH RUM CASK - 21 YR $50
PERONI PALELAGER — (ITALY) $8 GLENMORANGIE RUBAN PORT CASK - 14 YR~ $18
STELLA ARTOIS PALELAGER  (BELGIUM)  $8 GLENMORANGIE EXTREMELY RARE 18 YR $28
FUNKY BUDDHA WHEAT (USA) $7 MACALLAN SHERRY CASK - 12 YR $20
FLORIDIAN MACALLAN RARE CASK $65
GOOSE ISLAND [PA (USA) $7
DOGFISH HEAD 90  DIPA (USA) $10
[RISH WHISKEY
JAMESON $13
WHISKEY CANADIAN WHISKY
SMALL BATCH BOURBON WHISKEY CANADIAN CLUB 6 YR $12
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL WHISKEY — $16 CROWN ROYAL $14
GENTLEMAN JACK WHIskey — $15 SEAGRAM'S VO $12
SLAUGHTER HOUSE* WHisKEY — $14 SEAGRAM'S 7 $12
BASIL HAYDEN'S BOURBON  $16
FOUR ROSES BOURBON  $13
KNOB CREEK 9 YR. BOURBON  $15
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON  $14
MICHTER'S BOURBON  $15
NOBLE OAK BY MACALLAN BOURBON  $14
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON  $16
WHIPSAW *A RYE $15
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR. RYE $20
BARRELL SEAGRASS RYE $25

*AGED IN CABERNET BARRELS
AAGED IN PINOT NOIR BARRELS



VODKA
GREY GOOSE & FLAVORS
KETEL 1
CHOPIN
BELVEDERE
STOLI & FLAVORS
STOLI ELIT
VAN GOGH & FLAVORS
TITO'S

GIN
BOMBAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK'S
DRUMSHANBO SARDINIAN CITRUS
NOLET'S SILVER
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10

RUM

BACARDI, 10 YR
RON ZACAPA, SOLERA 23 CENTENARIO

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CASA DRAGONES JOVAN

CASAMIGOS, BLANCO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CODIGO BLANCO

CODIGO ROSA (AGED 6M IN CAB SAUV. BRL)

CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO

DON JULIO ANEjO

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO

MONTE ALBAN BLANCO

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

PATRON BLANCO

PATRON GRAN PLATINUM
MEZCAL

GRACIAS A DIOS ESPADIN

CLASE AZUL GUERRERO
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$15
$62

DIGESTIVE & CORDIALS

2 OZ. POUR
GRAPPA
BANFI, POGGIO ALLE MURA BRUNELLO RIS.
BONOLLO, AMARONE
TIGNANELLO, SUPER TUSCAN BLEND
GAJA GAJA & REY, CHARDONNAY

APERITIVO & DIGESTIVO
NONINO, AMARO
FERNET BRANCA, AMARO
APEROL, APERITIVO
CAMPARI, APERTIVO
JAGERMEISTER, DIGESTIVO
STREGA, DIGESTIVO

CORDIALS
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
CHAMBORD
COINTREAU

DORDA BY CHOPIN
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

GALLIANO

GRAND MARNIER

GRAND MARNIER 100
GRAND MARNIER 1881
KAHLUA

MARCATI LIMONCELLO
MARIE BRIZARD ANNISETTE
BORGHETTI SAMBUCA ORO
ROMANA SAMBUCA BIACK
MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA
TUACA

$30
$20
$25
$30

$15
$13
$14
$13
$12
$13

$14
$12
$15
$14
$14
$14
$13
$11
$15
$40
$60
$13
$12
$12
$12
$14
$15
$12



COGNAC, ARMAGNAC DESSERT WINE, PORT &

& CALVADOS SHERRY
2 OZ. POUR 2 OZ. POUR
COGNAC & BRANDY DESSERT WINE
COURVOISIER VS $14 VIN SANTO, QUERCETO $15
CARDENAL MENDOZA CLASSICO $14 LATE HARVEST, FAR NIENTE DOLCE $25
SOLERA GRAND RESERVA
HENNESSY VSOP $18
REMY VSOP $18 PORTS
REMY XO $45 SANDEMANS RUBY FOUNDERS RESERVE $12
REMY "LOUIS X111 GRANDE' SANDEMANS 20 YR TAWNY $17
1 07 $200 1507300 207 $400 FONSECA BN 27 $12
DOW'S LBV 2008 $14
SMITH WOODHOUSE LODGE RESERVE $20
CALVADOS
BUSNEL VSOP $15
SHERRY
T1O PEPE POLOMINO FINE $10

HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM $10



